
Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 62

1 SEDLÁK Lubomír GCAUS 0281383 10,6 86 200

2 REDEK Jaroslav GCUHR 1280715 10,6 87 180

3 PAUSCHEK Roman GCBRN 0250555 10,7 87 170

4 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír GCBRN 0250807 9,4 88 162

5 JEDLIČKA Libor GCBRN 0250291 10,8 88 156

6 MAREČEK Petr GCBRN 0252766 14,5 88 152

7 HŮREK Jiří GCAUS 0280096 12,4 89 148

8 ŠTEFL Jiří GCBRN 0252214 11,4 89 144

9 MAŇAS Petr GCBRN 0250882 10,2 89 140

10 PICEK Libor GCBRN 0252208 8,1 92 136

11 MOŠA Josef GCOLO 0241249 16,8 92 133

12 RAINER Peter LGCPY 1802061 11,9 92 130

13 BALÁŽ Roman SOGCC 0482472 9,9 92 127

14 SEDLÁČEK Jan GCBRN 0252608 13,8 92 124

15 JURČA Radomír SOGCC 0480377 11,7 93 121

16 FIMBINGER Petr GCLKO 0790626 14,0 94 118

17 JURČÍK Dalibor GCAUS 0280941 10,1 94 115

18 VESELSKÝ Zdeněk GCBRN 0250251 10,5 94 112

19 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 1170110 18,6 95 109

20 SEKOT René ZGCKR 0431740 12,6 95 106

21 SMEKAL František GCAUS 0281865 13,1 95 103

22 MAREK Jiří GCBRN 0251568 16,1 96 100

23 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 0250460 13,4 96 97

24 MÁSLO Miroslav ZGCKR 0431440 13,9 96 94

25 PODHORNÝ Horymír GCRAD 0810280 19,1 96 91

26 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0020690 17,8 97 89

27 VAŠÍČEK František GCAUS 0280858 15,3 97 87

28 VAŠEK Emil GCSVR 0020835 16,8 98 85

29 DROBÍLEK Radovan GCBRN 0251643 15,4 98 83

30 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 1140012 13,0 98 81

31 ŠPAČEK Rudolf GCTLC 1081242 16,1 98 79

32 JUŘENA Drahomír GSCZL 0180309 19,1 98 77

33 KYNĚRA Dušan PGCZN 1140059 13,9 98 75

34 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0060695 11,7 98 73

35 KAFONĚK Ludvík GCBRN 0252755 15,9 99 71

36 ČLUPNÝ Jiří GCRAD 0810156 13,1 99 69

37 ŠTAUD Milan SOGCC 0480092 16,5 100 67

38 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch GCAUS 0280094 13,9 101 65

39 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich GCBRN 0252526 24,5 102 63

40 ZELINKA Zdeněk GCSVR 0020037 19,5 103 61

41 SVOBODA Jiří GCBRN 0250002 17,1 103 59

42 KAFONĚK Jiří GCBRN 0252757 19,0 103 57

43 MÍK Libor GCOLO 0241274 20,7 104 55

44 FIALA Zbyněk GCBRN 0252051 14,7 104 53

45 HUBÁLEK Božetěch GCBRN 0251481 19,2 106 51

46 DOSTÁL Bohumil GCHKR 0350652 17,9 108 49

47 DALÍK Jaromír GKAMB 2150004 25,2 108 47

48 SVOBODA Jan GCBRN 0251625 19,9 109 45

49 MÁČEL Michal GCBRN 0251834 17,4 109 43

50 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan GCLKO 0790619 19,9 109 41

51 VOSKA Lubomír GCBRN 0250507 20,8 111 40

52 KUDLÁČ Stanislav GCUHR 1280571 19,5 112 39

53 ZEZULA Michal GCBRN 0252050 21,8 113 38

54 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš GCAUS 0280332 24,1 115 37

55 BACULÁK Zbyněk GCNVR 1040227 18,9 116 36

56 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš GCBRN 0250280 24,9 116 35

57 POLENKA Evžen GCBRN 0250532 29,0 116 34

58 KUBÁK Radomír GCBRN 0250521 30,3 119 33

59 KOUŘIL Dušan DGCSL 0200118 21,5 120 32

60 NOVÁK Radek PGCZN 1140057 31,8 124 31

61 HANÁK Luděk GCKSI 1990068 34,2 132 30

62 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr GCAUS 0282357 37,0 133 29

Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 18

1 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila DGCSL 0200124 9,6 93 66

2 HŮRKOVÁ Jana GCAUS 0280403 10,6 94 58

3 HOŠKOVÁ Lenka GCAUS 0281651 17,0 97 52

4 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 0250461 14,9 98 47

5 RADINOVÁ Kateřina CESGK 0981813 16,5 99 43

6 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava GCBRN 0250957 15,7 99 40

7 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana GCAUS 0281499 22,5 101 37

8 RESOVÁ Olga GCAUS 0280173 15,5 102 34

9 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0020665 20,1 106 31

10 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška DGCSL 0200030 17,8 108 28

11 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie GCNVR 1040228 20,7 108 26

12 PREDNÁ Milada GCAUS 0281883 26,4 110 24

13 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena GCBRN 0251233 18,6 112 22

14 JANÍKOVÁ Alena PGCOV 0060696 20,0 113 20

15 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta GCBRN 0251658 19,9 114 18

16 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie GCUHR 1280843 24,4 114 16

17 NOVOTNÁ Renata GCAUS 0282114 31,9 124 14

18 CHODÁKOVÁ Natalie GCBRN 0250948 28,0 125 13
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Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 35

1 MAREČEK Petr GCBRN 0252766 14,5 88 200

2 ŠTEFL Jiří GCBRN 0252214 11,4 89 180

3 MOŠA Josef GCOLO 0241249 16,8 92 170

4 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 1170110 18,6 95 162

5 MAREK Jiří GCBRN 0251568 16,1 96 156

6 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 0250460 13,4 96 152

7 MÁSLO Miroslav ZGCKR 0431440 13,9 96 148

8 PODHORNÝ Horymír GCRAD 0810280 19,1 96 144

9 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0020690 17,8 97 140

10 VAŠEK Emil GCSVR 0020835 16,8 98 136

11 DROBÍLEK Radovan GCBRN 0251643 15,4 98 133

12 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 1140012 13,0 98 130

13 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0060695 11,7 98 127

14 KAFONĚK Ludvík GCBRN 0252755 15,9 99 124

15 ČLUPNÝ Jiří GCRAD 0810156 13,1 99 121

16 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch GCAUS 0280094 13,9 101 118

17 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich GCBRN 0252526 24,5 102 115

18 ZELINKA Zdeněk GCSVR 0020037 19,5 103 112

19 SVOBODA Jiří GCBRN 0250002 17,1 103 109

20 KAFONĚK Jiří GCBRN 0252757 19,0 103 106

21 FIALA Zbyněk GCBRN 0252051 14,7 104 103

22 HUBÁLEK Božetěch GCBRN 0251481 19,2 106 100

23 DOSTÁL Bohumil GCHKR 0350652 17,9 108 97

24 DALÍK Jaromír GKAMB 2150004 25,2 108 94

25 SVOBODA Jan GCBRN 0251625 19,9 109 91

26 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan GCLKO 0790619 19,9 109 89

27 VOSKA Lubomír GCBRN 0250507 20,8 111 87

28 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš GCAUS 0280332 24,1 115 85

29 BACULÁK Zbyněk GCNVR 1040227 18,9 116 83

30 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš GCBRN 0250280 24,9 116 81

31 POLENKA Evžen GCBRN 0250532 29,0 116 79

32 KUBÁK Radomír GCBRN 0250521 30,3 119 77

33 KOUŘIL Dušan DGCSL 0200118 21,5 120 75

34 HANÁK Luděk GCKSI 1990068 34,2 132 73

35 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr GCAUS 0282357 37,0 133 71

Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 8

1 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 0250461 14,9 98 66

2 RESOVÁ Olga GCAUS 0280173 15,5 102 58

3 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0020665 20,1 106 52

4 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška DGCSL 0200030 17,8 108 47

5 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie GCNVR 1040228 20,7 108 43

6 JANÍKOVÁ Alena PGCOV 0060696 20,0 113 40

7 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta GCBRN 0251658 19,9 114 37

8 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie GCUHR 1280843 24,4 114 34
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